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10-03-2012 (Sat) - 11-03-2012 (Sun)  
Round 1
 

 

17-03-2012 (Sat) - 18-03-2012 (Sun)  
Round 2
 

 

31-03-2012 (Sat) - 01-04-2012 (Sun)  
Round 3
 

 

07-04-2012 (Sat) - 08-04-2012 (Sun)  
Round 4
 

 

14-04-2012 (Sat) - 15-04-2012 (Sun)  
Round 5
 

 

21-04-2012 (Sat) - 22-04-2012 (Sun)  
Round 6
 

 

28-04-2012 (Sat) - 29-04-2012 (Sun)  
Round 7
 

 

Sligo

administrator.sligo@gaa.ie

Coiste Chontae Shligigh

 Sligo GAA Office

 Aughamore Near

Carraroe

Co. Sligo

Expert Electrical Sligo Senior Football League Division 3

Seamie Donegan
Memorial Park

TBC St Patrick's/Dromard V Calry/St Joseph's

St.John's TBC St John's V St Molaise Gaels
Connolly Park TBC Owenmore Gaels V CooleraStrandhill

Monsignor Hynes
Park

TBC St Molaise Gaels V Owenmore Gaels

Ransboro Park TBC CooleraStrandhill V St Patrick's/Dromard
Hazelwood Main
Pitch

TBC Calry/St Joseph's V Shamrock Gaels

Seamie Donegan
Memorial Park

TBC St Patrick's/Dromard V St Molaise Gaels

Shamrock Gaels
Park

TBC Shamrock Gaels V CooleraStrandhill

Connolly Park TBC Owenmore Gaels V St John's

Ransboro Park TBC CooleraStrandhill V Calry/St Joseph's
Monsignor Hynes
Park

TBC St Molaise Gaels V Shamrock Gaels

St.John's TBC St John's V St Patrick's/Dromard

Seamie Donegan
Memorial Park

TBC St Patrick's/Dromard V Owenmore Gaels

Shamrock Gaels
Park

TBC Shamrock Gaels V St John's

Hazelwood Main
Pitch

TBC Calry/St Joseph's V St Molaise Gaels

Monsignor Hynes
Park

TBC St Molaise Gaels V CooleraStrandhill

St.John's TBC St John's V Calry/St Joseph's
Connolly Park TBC Owenmore Gaels V Shamrock Gaels

Shamrock Gaels
Park

TBC Shamrock Gaels V St Patrick's/Dromard

Ransboro Park TBC CooleraStrandhill V St John's
Hazelwood Main
Pitch

TBC Calry/St Joseph's V Owenmore Gaels



Copyright © 2012 GAA. All rights reserved. No use or reproduction permitted without formal written licence from the

copyright holder

Page: 2

12-05-2012 (Sat) - 13-05-2012 (Sun)  
Round 8
 

 

19-05-2012 (Sat) - 20-05-2012 (Sun)  
Round 9
 

 

02-06-2012 (Sat) - 03-06-2012 (Sun)  
Round 10
 

 

10-06-2012 (Sun)  
Round 11
 

 

23-06-2012 (Sat) - 24-06-2012 (Sun)  
Round 12
 

 

30-06-2012 (Sat) - 01-07-2012 (Sun)  
Round 13
 

 

07-07-2012 (Sat) - 08-07-2012 (Sun)  
Round 14
 

Hazelwood Main
Pitch

TBC Calry/St Joseph's V St Patrick's/Dromard

Monsignor Hynes
Park

TBC St Molaise Gaels V St John's

Ransboro Park TBC CooleraStrandhill V Owenmore Gaels

Connolly Park TBC Owenmore Gaels V St Molaise Gaels
Seamie Donegan
Memorial Park

TBC St Patrick's/Dromard V CooleraStrandhill

Shamrock Gaels
Park

TBC Shamrock Gaels V Calry/St Joseph's

Monsignor Hynes
Park

TBC St Molaise Gaels V St Patrick's/Dromard

Ransboro Park TBC CooleraStrandhill V Shamrock Gaels
St.John's TBC St John's V Owenmore Gaels

Shamrock Gaels
Park

TBC Shamrock Gaels V St Molaise Gaels

Seamie Donegan
Memorial Park

TBC St Patrick's/Dromard V St John's

Hazelwood Main
Pitch

TBC Calry/St Joseph's V CooleraStrandhill

Connolly Park TBC Owenmore Gaels V St Patrick's/Dromard
St.John's TBC St John's V Shamrock Gaels
Monsignor Hynes
Park

TBC St Molaise Gaels V Calry/St Joseph's

Ransboro Park TBC CooleraStrandhill V St Molaise Gaels
Hazelwood Main
Pitch

TBC Calry/St Joseph's V St John's

Shamrock Gaels
Park

TBC Shamrock Gaels V Owenmore Gaels

Seamie Donegan
Memorial Park

TBC St Patrick's/Dromard V Shamrock Gaels

St.John's TBC St John's V CooleraStrandhill
Connolly Park TBC Owenmore Gaels V Calry/St Joseph's


